
dystans: 15 km, czas: 21,03, śr.prędk. 42,76 km/h

M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub TOTAL VI V IV III II I  +  - META

1 43 10063945818 BRAUN Kornelia LARK ZIEMIA DARŁOWSKA 19 2 2 5 10 1
2 5 10078981929 KĘPCZYŃSKA Oliwia ALKS STAL -BIG-STAR-HUGE GRUDZIĄDZ 14 5 2 3 4 3
3 40 10063945616 SROCZYŃSKA Oliwia LARK ZIEMIA DARŁOWSKA 13 3 3 5 2 4
4 20 10079371848 GERC Oliwia UKS COPERNICUS CCC - SMS TORUŃ 9 3 6 2
5 49 10092547074 WĄSATY Weronika STARGARDZKIE TOWARZYSTWO CYKLISTÓW 8 5 1 1 1 5
6 53 10090272224 KLAMUT Maria KS SPOŁEM SUUS ŁÓDZ 5 3 2 6
7 7 10106879836 OSTRYCHARZ Daria ALKS STAL -BIG-STAR-HUGE GRUDZIĄDZ 5 5 7
8 28 10084386647 SCHULZ Sandra LARK ZIEMIA DARŁOWSKA 2 2 11
9 44 10095180525 KACZMARCZYK Gabriela LARK ZIEMIA DARŁOWSKA 1 1 17

10 54 10093672577 SAMECKA Anna KS SPOŁEM SUUS ŁÓDZ 1 1 20
11 66 10096380594 STAWIRAJ Aleksandra UKS KOŻMINIANKA KOŹMINEK 0 8
12 65 10080789058 WYLAZŁOWSKA Oliwia ZTS GLINNIK 0 9
13 21 10084178402 KONCZALSKA Natalia UKS COPERNICUS CCC - SMS TORUŃ 0 10
14 50 10084413828 JARMOWSKA Maja UKS RATUSZ MASZEWO 0 12
15 47 10061073709 JAKUBOWSKA Zofia UKS KOLARZ NADARZYN 0 13
16 17 10106898125 WOJCIECHOWSKA Emilia UKS TFP JEDYNKA KÓRNIK 0 14
17 51 10102548077 LAMIK Zofia UKKS IMIELIN TEAM 0 15
18 27 10080786432 PATORA Aleksandra LARK ZIEMIA DARŁOWSKA 0 16
19 4 10097569856 SIPKO Urszula ALKS STAL -BIG-STAR-HUGE GRUDZIĄDZ 0 18
20 46 10081628514 BŁOŃSKA Pola UKS KOLARZ NADARZYN 0 19
21 6 10078981727 ZDUNEK Julia ALKS STAL -BIG-STAR-HUGE GRUDZIĄDZ 0 21
22 11 10104068048 RZESZT Michalina ALKS STAL -BIG-STAR-HUGE GRUDZIĄDZ 0 22
23 39 10059598093 KUBICKA Otylia LARK ZIEMIA DARŁOWSKA 0 23
24 10 10078979000 DĘBICKA Daria ALKS STAL -BIG-STAR-HUGE GRUDZIĄDZ DNF DNF
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M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub

MISTRZYNI POLSKI

1 43 10063945818 BRAUN Kornelia LARK ZIEMIA DARŁOWSKA

I WICEMISTRZYNI POLSKI

2 5 10078981929 KĘPCZYŃSKA Oliwia ALKS STAL -BIG-STAR-HUGE GRUDZIĄDZ

II  WICEMISTRZYNI POLSKI

3 40 10063945616 SROCZYŃSKA Oliwia LARK ZIEMIA DARŁOWSKA

4 20 10079371848 GERC Oliwia UKS COPERNICUS CCC - SMS TORUŃ

5 49 10092547074 WĄSATY Weronika STARGARDZKIE TOWARZYSTWO CYKLISTÓW

6 53 10090272224 KLAMUT Maria KS SPOŁEM SUUS ŁÓDZ

7 7 10106879836 OSTRYCHARZ Daria ALKS STAL -BIG-STAR-HUGE GRUDZIĄDZ

8 28 10084386647 SCHULZ Sandra LARK ZIEMIA DARŁOWSKA

9 44 10095180525 KACZMARCZYK Gabriela LARK ZIEMIA DARŁOWSKA

10 54 10093672577 SAMECKA Anna KS SPOŁEM SUUS ŁÓDZ

11 66 10096380594 STAWIRAJ Aleksandra UKS KOŻMINIANKA KOŹMINEK

12 65 10080789058 WYLAZŁOWSKA Oliwia ZTS GLINNIK

13 21 10084178402 KONCZALSKA Natalia UKS COPERNICUS CCC - SMS TORUŃ

14 50 10084413828 JARMOWSKA Maja UKS RATUSZ MASZEWO

15 47 10061073709 JAKUBOWSKA Zofia UKS KOLARZ NADARZYN

16 17 10106898125 WOJCIECHOWSKA Emilia UKS TFP JEDYNKA KÓRNIK

17 51 10102548077 LAMIK Zofia UKKS IMIELIN TEAM

18 27 10080786432 PATORA Aleksandra LARK ZIEMIA DARŁOWSKA

19 4 10097569856 SIPKO Urszula ALKS STAL -BIG-STAR-HUGE GRUDZIĄDZ

20 46 10081628514 BŁOŃSKA Pola UKS KOLARZ NADARZYN

21 6 10078981727 ZDUNEK Julia ALKS STAL -BIG-STAR-HUGE GRUDZIĄDZ

22 11 10104068048 RZESZT Michalina ALKS STAL -BIG-STAR-HUGE GRUDZIĄDZ

23 39 10059598093 KUBICKA Otylia LARK ZIEMIA DARŁOWSKA

24 10 10078979000 DĘBICKA Daria ALKS STAL -BIG-STAR-HUGE GRUDZIĄDZ
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